Tourliste

Verteilung

Tour-Nr.

Fahrer

Samstag

Kldcknerstralle 3
63110 Rodgau

017672668016

VT58-Roédermark-
EGRO0O-2023-09-09

AS Transport J. Seidler

Datum
Woche
Anlieferstellen
Bezirke
Tonnage
Tourlange
PaketgréRRe

09.09.2023
KW 36

15
20

976,22 kg
157,98 km
6 (1,2, 3,4)

Nr.

Zusteller

Bezirk-Nr.

Auflage

Vollpakete

Spitzenpake

t Kennung

Herr Ben Hofmeier
Im Taubhaus 37
63322 Rodermark
0176-45628766

332220

200

33

2

1

Herr Ben Hofmeier
Im Taubhaus 37
63322 Rodermark
0176-45628766

332218

230

38

Frau Aleksandra Rumenova
Kurt-Schumacher-StraRe 41
63322 Rodermark
01575-9355372

332219

230

38

Frau Helene Muhlbauer
Im Briickengarten 25
63322 Rodermark

1

332221

213

35

Herr Fidel Habte-Araya
Bahnhofstrafle 31
63322 Rodermark
0152/10269539

332222

190

31

Frau Karina Bartha-Nardelli
Odenwaldstral3e 54

63322 Rodermark
0157-52465723

332211

305

50

Frau Helene Muhlbauer
Im Brickengarten 25
63322 Rodermark

1

332224

300

50

Frau Viktoria Forys
Am Buchrain 36
63322 Rodermark
0176/47685875

332203

316

52

Herr Oscar Kimanzi
Rudolf-Diesel-Stralte 17/e
63322 Rodermark
0176-52314612

332225

225

37

10

Frau Kinga Dmuchowska
Talstralle 21

63322 Rodermark
0157-59783061

332235

200

33




Nr.

Zusteller

Bezirk-Nr.

Auflage

Vollpakete

Spitzenpake

t Kennung

11

Frau Ramona Keim
Bonhoefferstralle 5
63322 Rodermark
0176-34175719

332215

300

50

0

3

12

Herr Lukas Vogel
KinzigstralRe 14
63322 Rodermark
0163-6900660

332229

300

50

13

Frau Katarzyna Borna
TalstralRe 20

63322 Rodermark
0172-9789598

332232

165

27

14

Herr Phillipp Léhr
Kolbestral3e 6
63322 Rodermark
0159/06035185

332210

328

54

15

Herr Oscar Kimanzi
Rudolf-Diesel-Stralle 17/e
63322 Rodermark
0176-52314612

332226

230

38

16

Frau Ramona Keim
Bonhoefferstralle 5
63322 Rodermark
0176-34175719

332216

410

68

17

Frau Emilia Trautes
BreubergstralRe 9
63322 Rodermark
1795992801

332208

260

43

18

Frau Yuliya Praznik
Am Karnweg 53
63322 Roédermark
0176-78129228

332214

187

31

19

Frau Katarzyna Borna
TalstralRe 20

63322 Roédermark
0172-9789598

332205

312

52

20

Frau Yuliya Praznik
Am Karnweg 53
63322 Rodermark
0176-78129228

332213

237

39




